 DS-1200KI
 Network Keyboard
• 128 x 64 Pixel Screen
• 4-Axis Joystick
• Connectable to Multi-Functional Video
Center (MVC), Matrix Access Gateway
(VAG), Video Wall Controller, and Decoder
• Supports PTZ Control and Picture Capture
• Connectable to DVR via Network or Serial
Port
• Up to 16 User Accounts (1 Administrative,
15 Operator)
• Up to 1000 Devices Manageable
The Hikvision DS-1200KI network keyboard
is a 4-axis joystick control device. It
supports Multi-Functional Video Center
(MVC) and Matrix Access Gateway (VAG)
access, as well as PTZ control and picture
capture.
Available models:
DS-1200KI
© 2018 Hikvision USA Inc. • All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice.
Hikvision USA Inc., 18639 Railroad Street, City of Industry, CA 91748, USA • Hikvision Canada, 4848 rue Levy, St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada, H4R 2P1
Tel: +1-909-895-0400 • Toll Free in USA: +1-866-200-6690 • E-Mail: sales.usa@hikvision.com • www.hikvision.com      Rev. 062918NA
Specifications
 DS-1200KI
System
LCD Screen 128 x 64 pixel screen
Joystick 4-axis joystick
Control Mode Network, RS-232, RS-422, RS-485
External Interfaces
Network Interface 1-port 10 M/100 Mbps self-adaptive Ethernet interface
Serial Interface 1 RS-232, 1 RS-422, 1 RS-485
USB Interface 1 × USB 2.0
General
Power Supply 12 VDC
Consumption ≤4.5 W
Working Temperature 14° F to 131° F (-10° C to 55° C)
Working Humidity 10% to 90%
Dimensions (W x D x H) 435 mm × 193 mm × 110 mm (17.1" × 7.6" × 4.3")
Weight ≤1 kg (2.2 lb)